& Fee Schedule
i o 2025-2026

Academy Tuition

Fees
Enrollment Fee — New Students $325
Testing Fee — New Students $25
Enrollment Fee — Returning Students "0 By 3/17/25
* Application must be received by dates listed to $50 By 4/15/25
receive fee break. S150  After 4/15/25
Curriculum Fee — All Students Lower School $250
(Due by or before 15t day of school) Upper School $250

Added High School Electives as needed.

S25 Each

Annual Tuition

Lower Ages 5-12
Upper Ages 13-22

Tuition - Level 1

Lower $12,078
Upper $12,896

Tuition - Level 2
(Includes 2 hour per week of Individual Academic Instructions)

Lower $12,778
Upper $13,596

Tuition - Level 3
(Includes 1 hour per week of Individual Academic Instructions)

Lower $13,478
Upper $14,296

Tuition - Level 4
(Includes 2 hour per week of Individual Academic Instructions)

Lower $14,878
Upper $15.696

Tuition - Level 5
(Includes 3 hour per week of Individual Academic Instructions)

Lower $16,278
Upper $17,096

In class 1:1 Based on Student’s needs

S20 /HR






